
 150.0
5.91

 

 31.5
1.24

 
 L + 150.0 

 31.5
1.24

 

 49.3
1.94

 

 58.0
2.28

 

 18.0
0.71

 

11.0
0.43

M8-1.25
THREAD

M5-0.8
T-NUT

X8

A

B

 40.0
1.57

 

 20.0
0.79

 

 27.5
1.08

 

M4-0.7
8.0[0.31]

X4

 37.5
1.48

 

C

15.8
0.62

CL  TO T-SLOT

B
SECTION A-A

8.0
0.31

 94.0
3.70

 

 107.0
4.21

 
 17.0

0.67
 

200.0
7.87

MAX SPACING

 108.0
4.25

  94.0
3.70

 

 137.0
5.39

 M6-1.0
THRU X4

 581.5
22.89

 

6.4
0.25

THRU X4

6.6 THRU
11.0 0.43 4.5

X4

MOUNTING
CLAMP X10

 5.2
0.20

  4.3
0.17

 

 9.5
0.37

 

DETAIL B
T-SLOT DETAIL

SPEC NOTES

L (STROKE) DISTANCE FROM 
DATUM A TO 

DISTANCE FROM 
DATUM B TO 

DISTANCE FROM 
DATUM C TO 

400.0 [15.75] 305.0 [12.01] 27.5 [1.08] 51.6 [2.03]

= CENTER OF MASS - CALCULATED WITH CARRIAGE IN THE CENTER 
OF TRAVEL (SYMBOL POSITION ON DRAWING IS REPRESENTATIVE AND 

NOT EXACT)

7/25/2022

LINEAR ACTUATOR, 400MM STROKE
mm
[inch]

UNLESS OTHERWISE 
SPECIFIED UNITS ARE:

LATEST VERSIONPART DIMENSIONS MAY DIFFER SLIGHTLY 
DUE TO MANUFACTURER'S VARIANCES

NOT TO
SCALE

3rd
ANGLE

SAW1080-4-A
SHEET 1 OF 1

METRIC UNITS USED 
FOR PART DESIGN

1-800-633-0405
AutomationDirect.com

https://www.automationdirect.com/

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Section View A-A
	Drawing View15
	Detail View B (1 : 1)


